CREATEUR D’OUTILS

Intensive straight 6 mm grinder
1651P

SAM Outillage o
10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée s1LVERIK LRQ’\
42000 Saint-Etienne - France 202.2 CERTIFIED
RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 € ecsg;/iggtlys 1SO 9001
ing
https://www.sam-outillage.com/ 1/3




SAV i
Intensive straight 6 mm grinder

CREATEUR D'OUTILS

DESCRIPTION

Intensive straight 6 mm grinder

POWERFULIts power in watts is nearly double that of the other grinders in our product range. The time factor is the main
criteria when it comes to choosing this equipment. COMFORTABLE Its 'full hand' handle comes into its own here. Your palm
and fingers completely surround the tool, giving a perfect grip which is essential for a grinder used intensively in an industrial
context. Grinder designed for intensive use for production or industrial maintenance tasks.Its working torque (745 W / 20,000
rpm) means it is also suitable for repetitive jobs.Sheathed casing handle insulating against the cold.Rear exhaust.Variable

speed control and secure control lever.

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

2006/42/CE, ISO 15744, 1SO 28927-2

SAM Outillage »

10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée £ suvell LRQA

42000 Saint-Etienne - France 2022 CERTIFIED
- ecovadis

RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 € Sustainability 1SO 9001

https://www.sam-outillage.com/

2/3



SAV i
Intensive straight 6 mm grinder

CREATEUR D'OUTILS

SPECIFIC DATA

Designation

Sales reference

L (mm)

Weight (g)

| (mm)

h (mm)

Power (W)

Rotation speed (rpm)

Noise level (dBa)

C mm

C min mm

C mm

C mm

Guarantee

Guarantee applied

M1 | SAM Equipment and Machine Guarantee:

Guarantee for a limited period, covering technical tools, devices and machines used under normal conditions. The length is given by the

number after the letter M: 1 to 5 years

>> Find out more

INTENSIVE STRAIGHT GRINDER 6 MM

1651P

200

1180

45

45

745

19500

1.68

79

6.2

670

1/4"

6 mm

SAM Outillage

10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée
42000 Saint-Etienne - France

RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 €

https://www.sam-outillage.com/

y - SILVERK
2022
ecovadis

Sustainability

LRQA

CERTIFIED

1SO 9001

3/3


https://www.sam-outillage.com/sam-outillage-product-guarantee

