



Intensive straight 6 mm grinder 1651P

10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée 42000 Saint-Etienne - France

RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 \in

https://www.sam-outillage.com/









DESCRIPTION

Intensive straight 6 mm grinder

POWERFULIts power in watts is nearly double that of the other grinders in our product range. The time factor is the main criteria when it comes to choosing this equipment. COMFORTABLE Its 'full hand' handle comes into its own here. Your palm and fingers completely surround the tool, giving a perfect grip which is essential for a grinder used intensively in an industrial context. Grinder designed for intensive use for production or industrial maintenance tasks. Its working torque (745 W / 20,000 rpm) means it is also suitable for repetitive jobs. Sheathed casing handle insulating against the cold. Rear exhaust. Variable speed control and secure control lever.

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

2006/42/CE, ISO 15744, ISO 28927-2

SAM Outillage

10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée 42000 Saint-Etienne - France

RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 \in









SPECIFIC DATA

Designation	INTENSIVE STRAIGHT GRINDER 6 MM
Sales reference	1651P
L (mm)	200
Weight (g)	1180
I (mm)	45
h (mm)	45
Power (W)	745
Rotation speed (rpm)	19500
Noise level (dBa)	1.68
C mm	79
C min mm	6.2
C mm	670
C mm	1/4"
Guarantee	6 mm

Guarantee applied

M1 | SAM Equipment and Machine Guarantee:

Guarantee for a limited period, covering technical tools, devices and machines used under normal conditions. The length is given by the number after the letter M: 1 to 5 years

>> Find out more



10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée 42000 Saint-Etienne - France

RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 \in





